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5400
Gildan
Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Descriptions

* 5.4-ounce 100% cotton

* Seamless double needle collar

* Taped neck and shoulders



* Double needle sleeve and bottom hem
Finished Garment Measurements
	Size
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	
	
	
	

	Width
	18
	20
	22
	24
	26
	28
	30
	32

	Length
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35


